
1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º CARLOS GUSTAVO GEHRKE 8 Não Me Toque /RS 10 13 13 11 13 20 20 13 16 13 142 21 121 Campeão
2º MATEUS WISNIENSKI 21 Tenete Portela /RS 25 25 0 0 16 25 25 0 0 0 116 0 116 Vice Campeão
3º GIAN CARLOS CEOLIN 66 Cruz Alta 0 0 20 20 10 16 0 0 25 9 100 0 100

4º MARCIEL SCHIEFELBEIN 95 Ibiruba 0 9 8 8 2 0 13 8 20 8 76 0 76
5º MAURICIO MARITAN 331 Passo Fundo/RS 20 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 0 70 0 70

6º LUCIANO GUARNIERI 67 Panambi 0 11 16 13 11 0 11 0 0 0 62 0 62

7º JULIANO KERSTING 999 Panambi /RS 11 0 25 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 56

8º DIOVAM HOFMANN 81 Panambi/RS * 4 0 0 0 0 10 0 11 20 45 0 45

9º JORGE BRANCHER 69 Sarandi /RS 7 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 0 0 36 0 36

10º TAYGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 16 0 0 33 0 33

11º ALEX EWERLIG 17 Sarandi 0 0 5 0 6 8 0 9 0 0 28 0 28

12º BRUNO DA LUZ 139 Porto Alegre/RS 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

13º GUSTAVO RORATTO 4 Santa Rosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

14º EDU LAG ARAUJO 101 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 0 20 0 20

15º JEAN RADUNZ 29 Horizontina/RS * 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

16º ROBERTO BRANCHER 71 Nova Boa Vista 8 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

17º ALEXSANDER VIEIRA 91 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

18º CLEOMAR ZOTTIS 75 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 16

19º LUCIANO DE CONTO 86 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

20º ALEXANDRE A. MARTINS 22 Pssso Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

21º GLEIDSON L. CORADINI 30 Catuipe/Rs 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 0 11

22º MARTINHO CEOLIN 6 Cruz Alta /RS 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

23º CARLOS SAMONEK 99 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 11

24º FELIPE DALCIN 965 Nova Boa Vista 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

25º MOISES LAZARROTO 250 Marau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10

26º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10

27º MANOLO TELLES 9 Marau 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

28º Ricardo Kau Crossi (Kau) 450 Passo Fundo 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

29º DIEGO ZANCANARO 87 Mato Castelhano 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

30º GERALDO D. SILVA GOMES 4 Tupanciretã 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 8

31º DANIEL VERLANG 275 Espumoso/RS 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

32º LUCAS DALCIN 385 Nova Boa Vista 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

33º BRUNO GAIGER 73 Santa Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 6
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34º VAGNER EDUARDO WOTRICH 77 Quinze Novembro/RS 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

35º ALEXANDRE SAUER 16 Horizontina/RS 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

36º RENATO KAUÊ MORAES 399 Passo Fundo/RS * 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

37º MAIKEL SCHIEFELBEIN 96 Ibiruba 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

38º EDUARDO NEUWALD 494 Saldanha Marinho/Rs * 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

39º LAURI MAJONI 61 Passo Fundo/RS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

40º ATI BERTOLETTI 32 Ametista 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

41º JONARDO MACHIAVELI 86 Cruz Alta 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º LUIS EDUARDO GEHRKE 88 Não Me Toque/RS 13 16 25 13 6 16 20 16 25 8 158 14 144 Campeão
2º CARLOS GUSTAVO GEHRKE 8 Não Me Toque /RS 10 0 11 6 0 13 13 25 10 16 104 0 104 Vice Campeão
3º FABIANO G. RIBEIRO 75 Passo Fundo/RS * 25 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 100 0 100

4º MAURICIO MARITAN 331 Passo Fundo/RS 25 6 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 71 0 71

5º PAULO SCHWARTZ 747 Não Me Toque/RS 16 9 13 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 58 0 58

6º ODIRLEI ROBERTO BARROW 40 Tres Passos/RS 11 20 0 9 16 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 56

7º DIOVAM HOFMANN (DIDO) 81 Panambi 0 7 10 0 0 0 0 8 13 13 51 0 51

8º VAGNER EDUARDO WOTRICH 15 Quinze de Novembro 0 10 0 0 9 0 11 9 0 7 46 0 46

9º MAIKEL SCHIEFELBEIN 96 Ibiruba 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 16 10 40 0 40

10º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 Tres Passos/RS 0 0 0 4 7 6 0 0 0 20 37 0 37

11º DOUGLAS FINATO 6 Casca 0 0 0 25 11 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36

12º VINICIUS WOTRICH 115 Quinze de Novembro 0 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

13º ANDERSON M. RAIMONDI 123 Palmeira das Missões 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

14º GUSTAVO RORATTO 4 Santa Rosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

15º JULIANO KERSTING 999 Panambi /RS 0 0 9 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

16º GIAN CARLOS CEOLIN 63 Cruz Alta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20

17º HELIAR SCHUCH 91 Palmeira das Missões 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

18º TAIGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 11 18 0 18

19º FELIPE DALCIN 965 Nova Boa Vista 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 0 17

20º RODRIGO VON ENDE 2 Tupanciretã 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 16

21º ALEX SANDRO COSTA CAMPOS 101 Marau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

22º FERNANDO GROCHANKE 611 Ijui 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 11

23º JORGE BRANCHER 69 Sarandi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

24º LUCAS VOGT DALCIN 385 Nova Boa Vista 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10

25º LUCIANO GUARNIERI 67 Panambi 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9

CATEGORIA

NOVATOS -A-



26º SIDENIO MAGNI 100 Cruz Alta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 9

27º CRISTIANO CATANIO 4 Marau 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

28º ALEXANDRE SAUER 16 Horizontina 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

29º ROBERTO BRANCHER 71 Nova Boa Vista 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

30º MANOLO TELLES 581 Marau 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

31º GLEIDSON L. CORADINI 29 Catuipe 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

31º JONARDO MACHIAVELLI 86 Cruz Alta 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total
1º CARLOS GUSTAVO GEHRKE 8 Não Me Toque /RS 16 10 13 9 16 25 20 25 20 8 162 17 145 Campeão
2º LUIS EDUARDO GEHRKE 88 Não Me Toque /RS 11 11 25 13 25 9 16 7 11 11 139 16 123 Vice Campeão
3º LUCIANO GUARNIERI 67 Panambi 9 8 20 20 10 0 25 0 0 0 92 0 92

4º GIAN CARLOS CEOLIN 66 Cruz Alta * 16 16 16 13 13 0 0 13 0 87 0 87

5º PAULO SCHWARTZ 747 Não Me Toque/RS 0 9 0 10 20 20 0 16 0 0 75 0 75

6º MAIKEL SCHIEFELBEEIN 96 Ibirubá/RS 0 0 8 0 11 6 13 0 25 9 72 0 72

7º MARCIEL SCHIEFELBEIN 95 Ibirubá/RS 0 0 10 7 6 11 0 8 0 7 49 0 49

8º VAGNER EDUARDO WOTRICH 15 Quinze de Novembro/RS 13 0 11 8 8 0 0 9 0 0 49 0 49

9º ANDERSON MARIO RAIMONDI 123 Palmeira das Missões 20 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 45

10º ROBERTO BRANCHER 71 Nova Boa Vista 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 44 0 44

11º FELIPE DALCIN 965 Nova Boa Vista 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 36 0 36

12º GLEIDSON L. CORADINI 29 Catuipe 7 6 0 5 0 0 10 0 8 0 36 0 36

13º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 Três Passos 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 20 35 0 35

14º TAYGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 0 16 30 0 30

15º CARLOS SAMONEK 99 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

16º LUCAS DALCIN 385 Nova Boa Vista 6 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

17º ALBERI COLOMBI 97 Marau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

18º ALEX SANDRO COSTA CAMPOS 101 Marau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

19º JORGE BRANCHER 69 Sarandi 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 0 11

20º MARTINHO CEOLIN 62 Cruz Alta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10

21º LUCIANO DE CONTO 86 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10

22º ALEXANDRE SAUER 16 Horizontina 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

23º DANIEL VERLANG 275 Espumoso/RS 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

24º ALEX EWERLIG 17 Sarandi 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

25º CARLOS J. DURANTE 25 Passo Fundo/ RS * 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

26º CRISTIANO CATANIO 4 Marau 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

CATEGORIA

NOVATOS -B-



27º DANIEL MAGNI 109 Cruz Alta 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

28º DIEGO ZANCANARO 87 Mato Castelhano 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

29º JONARDO MACHIAVELI 86 Cruz Alta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º MARCIO MOLZ 30 Panambi /RS 25 0 20 20 25 25 20 16 25 25 201 16 185 Campeão
2º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 8 Panambi /RS 9 25 25 16 13 10 25 20 0 0 143 0 143 Vice Campeão
3º PAULO MATEUS FINKLER 61 Ijui /RS 20 11 13 13 0 11 13 0 0 13 94 0 94

4º FABIANO G. RIBEIRO 75 Passo Fundo/RS * 13 0 0 20 20 16 0 0 16 85 0 85

5º DOUGLAS FINATO 6 Casca 6 20 0 25 16 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 67

6º MATEUS WISNIENSKI 21 Tenete Portela /RS 5 16 0 0 10 8 11 0 0 0 50 0 50

7º LUIS EDUARDO GERKE 88 Não Me Toque/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 16 8 47 0 47

8º HELIAR SCHUCH 91 Palmeira das Missões 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 25 0 0 41 0 41

9º JULIANO KERSTING 999 Panambi /RS 11 8 0 0 9 13 0 0 0 0 41 0 41

10º RODRIGO VON ENDE 2 Tupanciretã 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 20 10 39 0 39

11º ODIRLEI ROBERTO BARROW 40 Tres Passos/RS 7 0 0 7 7 9 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

12º GUSTAVO RORRATTO 811 Santa Rosa/RS 0 0 0 2 6 7 0 0 0 9 24 0 24

13º VINICIUS WOTRICH 115 Quinze Novembro/RS 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

14º FELIPE DALCIN 385 Nova Boa Vista 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

15º ANDERSON MARIO RAIMONDI 123 Palmeira das Missões 8 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

16º JOÃO VOLNEI HOFMANN 81 Panambi /RS * 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

17º CARLOS G. GEHRKE 8 Não Me Toque/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 13

18º RICARDO DE CRISTO 57 Frederico Wesplalen 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

19º BRUNO SILVA DA LUZ 139 Porto Alegre/RS 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

20º DIOVAN HOFMANN 81 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 11

21º EVERTON DALLASTRA 277 Sertão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

22º LEONARDO WEINGARTNER 22 Tres Passos/RS 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

23º MAURICIO MARITAN 331 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

24º GIAN CARLO CEOLIN 63 Cruz Alta/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 11

25º ALEX SANDRO COSTA CAMPOS 101 Marau/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10

26º CAMILO MACIEL DE VARGAS 173 Augusto Pestana/RS * 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

27º GUILHERME A. ZAPAROLI 16 Sananduva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9

28º JEAN RADUNZ 29 Horizontina/RS * 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

29º JORNARDO MACHIAVELLI 86 Cruz Alta/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 8

30º TAYGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

NACIONAL FORÇA LIVRE

CATEGORIA



31º CICERO L. DA SILVA 14 Palmeira das Missões * 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

32º GERALDO D. AS SILVA GOMES 4 Tupanciretã 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7

33º FREDERICO G. ANDRIGO 380 Marau/RS * 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

34º MARTINHO CEOLIN 66 Cruz Alta/RS * 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

35º ALEXSANDER VIEIRA 91 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

36º PAULO SCHWARTZ 747 Não Me Toque/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º GLEIDSON L. CORADINI 29 Catuipe 25 20 20 20 16 13 25 13 25 25 202 26 176 Campeão
2º JONARDO MACHIAVELI 86 Cruz Alta 13 25 16 10 11 7 16 16 0 20 134 7 127 Vice Campeão
3º LUIZ HENRIQUE KONRAD 50 Panambi/RS 8 3 3 4 7 8 11 11 20 13 88 6 82

4º FERNANDO GROCHANKE 98 Ijui/RS * 10 5 7 13 0 20 20 0 0 75 0 75

5º DANIEL MAGNI 109 Cruz Alta 11 6 13 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 47 0 47

6º THIERRY KISSMANN 117 Não Me Toque 20 4 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 44

7º ELTON KUBLIK 39 Catuipe * 5 8 6 9 0 13 0 0 0 41 0 41

8º FELIPE MACHADO 72 Campo Bom /RS 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

9º PAULO SCHWARTZ 117 Não Me Toque 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 25

10º ALEXSANDER VIEIRA 91 Passo Fundo/RS * 13 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

11º ELIOMAR MACHADO 55 Ibiruba/ RS 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

12º MIGUEL G. KRAMES 14 Ibiruba/ RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 16

13º TAYGOR SOARES 271 Passo Fundo 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

14º GIAN CARLOS MCEOLIN 69 Cruz Alta 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

16º ANGELO CVNDRYCH DIAS 62 Passo Fundo 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

17º
CARLOS JOVANI DURANTE 
(DENTINHO) 251 Passo Fundo /RS 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

18º GERALDO DGMAR S.GOMES 4 Tupanciretã/RS 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º DIONATAN DIOLAR  KOSLOSKI 4 Tres de Maio /RS 16 16 25 0 25 16 25 25 25 25 198 16 182 Campeão
2º VANDERLEI DA SILVA 15 Três Passos /RS 25 25 0 16 20 25 0 0 0 4 115 0 115 Vice Campeão
3º LEONARDO DAMBRÓS 117 Gentil 0 4 0 0 11 20 11 16 20 0 82 0 8

4º LUIS HENRIQUE ZOTTIS 765 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 0 13 9 20 20 0 9 71 0 71

5º MARCELO DAHMER 211 Três de Maio /RS 20 20 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 65

CATEGORIA

FORÇA LIVRE

CATEGORIA

ATÉ 180cc



6º GUSTAVO VISOTO (VISOTO) 27 Carazinho 5 0 0 8 9 10 16 6 7 2 63 0 63
7º MATEUS BASSO (TATU) 71 Gentil /RS 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 16 50 0 50

8º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 Palmeira das Missões /RS 8 8 0 10 0 11 0 10 0 0 47 0 47

9º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 138 Gentil /RS 7 9 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 11 47 0 47

10º CAMILO MACIEL DE VARGAS 173 Augusto Pestana/RS 0 0 13 7 4 0 0 0 13 7 44 0 44

11º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 8 Panambi /RS 0 0 16 9 0 0 9 9 0 0 43 0 43

12º GUSTAVO RORATTO 811 Santa Rosa /RS 1 3 0 6 7 8 0 7 0 5 37 0 37

13º WILIAN MIOTTO 170 Vila Langaro 0 0 0 0 8 13 8 8 0 0 37 0 37

14º CRISTIANO LUIZ RASIA 77 Três de Maio /RS * 5 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36

15º RICARDO ZIMERMANN 118 Três de Maio /RS 9 1 0 13 0 0 0 11 0 0 34 0 34

16º MARCIO MOLZ 30 Panambi /RS 0 0 8 0 0 0 16 0 8 0 32 0 32

17º JONATAS MIGLIORINI 581 Marau /RS 11 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27

18º FELIPE DALCIN 965 Nova Boa Vista/RS 0 0 10 0 6 0 0 0 10 0 26 0 26

19º VINICIUS WOTRICH 115 15 de Novembro 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 11 3 24 0 24

20º FABIANO C. KUBASKI 227 Giruá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 22 0 22

21º FERNANDO SANCHES 44 Santa Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

22º MATIAS ROGERIO WISNIEWSKI 23 Sarandi/RS 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

23º ALEXANDRE RECH 82 Sarandi /RS 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 5 0 0 16 0 16

24º JOÃO VOLNEI HOFMANN 81 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 0 15 0 15

25º PAULO MATEUS FINKLER 61 Ijui/RS 0 0 11 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 15 0 15

26º GUILHERME ZOTTIS 256 Passo Fundo /RS 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

27º DOGLAS FINATO 6 Marau /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 13

28º ANDRE CALEGARI 204 Tapejara/RS * 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

29º ELIZANDRO SBRUCI (KITA) 31 Espumoso 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

30º FREDERICO G. ANDRIGO 380 Marau /RS 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

31º JULIANO KERSTING 999 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10

32º EDUARDO IVAN DA COSTA 79 Ijui/RS 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

33º LÈO LOPES 10 Lajeado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 8

34º FABRICIO COUTINHO KUBASKI 229 Santa Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7

35º EVERTON DALLASTRA 277 Sertão 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

36º RICARDO DE CRISTO 57 Frederico Wesplalen 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

37º MATEUS WISNIESKI 523 Tenente Portela 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5

38º ROSSANDRO SABBI (MANO) 777 Marau /RS 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

39º JADER DE AZEVEDO SALOMÃO 704 Passo Fundo 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

40º TIAGO FARIAS 444 Passo Fundo/RS * 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

41º DIEGO MOLITERNO DIAS 797 Lagoa Vermelha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42º EDUARDO TREVISO 155 Sertão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º MARCIO MOLZ 30 Panambi /RS 20 0 0 11 25 25 20 25 25 25 176 0 176 Campeão
2º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 8 Panambi /RS 25 25 25 25 20 0 25 20 0 0 165 0 165 Vice Campeão
3º MARTINHO CEOLIN 6 Cruz Alta /RS 8 16 16 9 11 11 0 0 20 11 102 0 102

4º EDU LANG ARAUJO 101 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 13 42 0 42

5º ALBERI COLOMBI 97 Marau 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 32 0 32

6º GERALDO D. DA SILVA GOMES 4 Tupanciretã 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 10 26 0 26

7º CARLOS SAMONEK 99 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

8º ALEX DA  COSTA CAMPOS 101 Marau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

9º ANDERSON MARIO RAIMONDI 123 Palmeira das Missões 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

10º CRISTIANO CATANIO 4 Marau 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

11º JOÃO VOLNEI HOFMANN 81 Panambi /RS 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

12º MONICA WISNIEWSKI 21 Tenente Portela 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 13

13º DIRCEU MASSARIOL DA LUZ 139 Porto Alegre/RS 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

14º EDUARDO NEUWALD 494 Saldanha Marinho/RS * 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

15º ATI BERTOLETTI 32 Ametista 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

16º CLEOMAR ZOTTIS 765 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

17º CAROLINE ZIMERMANN 115 Três de maio/RS 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

18º CARLOS JOVANI DURANTE 251 Passo Fundo /RS 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

19º LUIZ ANTONIO CAMARGO 259 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º GUSTAVO VISOTO (VISOTO) 27 Carazinho 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 25 20 25 115 0 115 Campeão
2º EDUARDO NEUWALD 494 Saldanha Marinho/RS 0 0 20 0 10 11 13 9 0 6 69 0 69 Vice Campeão
3º LAURI MAJONI 61 Passo Fundo/RS * 25 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 9 50 0 50

4º ROSSANDRO SABBI (MANO) 777 Marau /RS 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50

5º EDIO PAULO MATTE 111 São Martinho/RS * 20 0 10 9 10 0 0 0 0 49 0 49

6º MAIARA BASSO 10 Gentil/RS * 16 0 11 8 9 0 0 0 0 44 0 44

7º FABRICIO COUTINHO KUBASKI 229 Santa Maria/RS 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 11 0 0 43 0 43

8º FABIANO C. KUBASKI 227 Giruá 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 16 41 0 41

9º JULIO CESAR ZORZO 5 Santa Rosa 16 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 41

10º JOÃO VOLNEI HOFMANN 81 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 13 8 39 0 39

CATEGORIA

OPEN NACIONAL

OPEN IMPORTADA

CATEGORIA



11º DECIO ALFREDO KERSTING 999 Panambi /RS 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 10 36 0 36

12º ALEXANDRE ALOVISI MARTINS 230 Passo Fundo /RS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 33 0 33

13º HELIAR SCHUCH 91 Palmeira das Missões 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 32 0 32

14º JANAINA TODESCHINI 39 Chapeco/ SC 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 7 32 0 32

15º MARCOS SALANTI 49 Tres Passos 11 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

16º JULIO C. BALZAN 10 Tupancirtã 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 0 27

17º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 8 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

18º MARIANA FRICH MACHADO 1 Campo Bom/RS 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

19º VANESA ANDOLHE 35 Santo Augusto/RS * 10 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

20º CLEOMAR ZOTTIS 765 Passo Fundo/RS 10 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 21 0 21

21º JOÃO CARLOS GASOLA 485 Lagoa Vermelha 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 10 0 0 21 0 21

22º ALEXANDRE LIMA 400 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20

23º LAERCIO MIGLORINI 581 Marau /RS 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

24º SILVIO CARLOS LODI 51 Marau /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

25º FERNANDO SANCHES 44 Santa Maria/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

26º SIDMAR ANTONIO CAMARGO 25 Frederico Westphalen 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

27º JAIR ZAPOROLI 16 Sananduva/RS * 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

28º LÈO LOPES 10 Lajeado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 13

29º ANDRE SCHMITZ 50 Tres Passos 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º LEONARDO DAMBRÓS 117 Gentil 16 25 0 0 25 25 0 16 25 0 132 0 132 Campeão
2º GUSTAVO RORATTO 811 Santa Rosa /RS 20 13 0 20 11 20 0 25 0 13 122 0 122 Vice Campeão
3º CRISTIANO LUIZ RASIA 77 Três de Maio/RS * 20 25 25 13 9 0 0 0 0 92 0 92

4º WILIAN MIOTTO 170 Tapejara/RS * 11 0 0 20 13 25 20 0 0 89 0 89

5º LUIS HENRIQUE ZOTTIS 765 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 0 16 16 20 13 0 16 81 0 81

6º CAMILO MACIEL DE VARGAS 173 Augusto Pestana/RS * 7 16 0 9 0 0 0 16 11 59 0 59

7º VINICIUS WOTRICH 115 Quinze de Novembro 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 7 20 6 47 0 57

8º FELIPE DALCIM 965 Nova Boa Vista/RS 0 0 11 0 5 10 0 8 10 0 44 0 44

9º EVERTON DALLASTRA 277 Sertão 25 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 34

10º EDUARDO NEUWALD 494 Saldanha Marinho/RS 0 0 9 0 0 5 8 4 0 7 33 0 33

11º FABRICIO COUTINHO KUBASKI 229 Santa Maria/RS 0 0 0 13 0 0 11 6 0 0 30 0 31

12º ALEXANDRE RECH 82 Sarandi /RS 11 0 0 0 0 8 0 10 0 0 29 0 29

13º FREDERICO G. ANDRIGO 380 Marau/RS * 16 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

NOVATOS IMPORTADA
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14º DOUGLAS FINATO 6 Marau/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

15º MARCOS SALANTI 49 Tres Passos 8 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

16º JULIANO KERSTING 999 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 0 21

17º RICARDO DE CRISTO 57 Frederico Wesplalen 10 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

18º FERNANDO SANCHES 44 Santa Maria/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

19º EDIO PAULO MATTE 111 São Martinho/RS * 5 0 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

20º JULIO CESAR ZORZO 5 Santa Rosa 6 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

21º EDUARDO IVAN DA COSTA 79 Ijui/RS 0 0 10 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

22º LAURI MAJONI 61 Passo Fundo/RS * 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 16 0 16

23º MATEUS WISNIENSKI.. 66 Tenete Portela /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 16

24º JANAINA TODESCHINI 39 Chapeco/ SC 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 6 15 0 15

25º DECIO ALFREDO KERSTING 999 Panambi /RS 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

26º FELIPE MACHADO 1 Campo Bom/RS 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

27º MANOLO MAGNABOSCO 39 Marau/RS 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 13 0 13

28º MATIAS R. WISNIEWSKI 523 Sarandi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 13

29º PAULO MATEUS FINKLER 79 Ijui/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 13

30º HELIAR SCHUCH 91 Palmeira das Missões 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

31º JOÃO VOLNEI HOFMANN 81 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 11 0 11

32º TIAGO FARIAS 444 Passo Fundo/RS * 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

33º ALEXANDRE LIMA 400 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 9

34º FABIO REGINATTO 815 Xaxim /SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9

35º JADER DE AZEVEDO SALOMÃO 704 Passo Fundo 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

36º LUCINAO GUARNIERI 81 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 9

37º FABIANO G. RIBEIRO 75 Passo Fundo/RS * 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

38º MAIARA BASSO 10 Gentil 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 7 0 7

39º TARSO POLIPO 78 Passo Fundo/RS 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

40º DIOVAM HOFMANN 81 Panambi /RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 6

41º ALEXANDRE ALOVISI MARTINS 230 Passo Fundo /RS 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

42º CLEOMAR ZOTTIS 765 Passo Fundo/RS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

43º ANGELO CVENDRY DIAS 62 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 3

44º DIEGO MOLITERNO DIAS 797 Lagoa Vermelha 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

45º LAERCIO MIGLORINI 581 Marau/RS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

46º DEMON CALLAI 17 Tres Passos RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47º EDUARDO TREVISO 155 Sertão 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48º VANESA ANDOLHE 11 Santo Augusto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º BRUNO SCHMITZ 4 Tres passos 13 16 0 0 0 25 20 9 25 16 124 0 124 Campeão
2º FELIPE MORAES 8 Marau 25 25 0 20 20 0 0 13 0 20 123 0 123 Vice Campeão
3º GABRIEL DAMBROS 59 Ijui 11 10 0 11 11 0 16 0 16 11 86 0 86

4º HENRIQUE N. GROCHANKE 61 Ijui 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 7 20 16 72 0 72

5º TOBIAS YUNIS 60 El Soberbo 0 0 0 16 16 0 25 11 0 0 68 0 68

6º FELIPE MIGLORINI 5 Marau 20 0 0 0 25 0 0 16 0 0 61 0 61

7º LUIZ FERNANDO RIBEIRO 6 Ibiruba 0 0 25 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 51

8º GABRIEL DELLA FLORA 919 Santa Rosa/RS 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 50 0 50

9º LUCAS TODERO DALLASTRA 277 Sertão 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 46 0 46

10º LEONARDO SALVINI GADENZ 3 Espumoso/RS * 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

11º VITOR GADENZ DE MORAIS 13 Espumoso/RS * 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27

12º ENZO LOPES 51 Lajeado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

13º VINICIUS MAJONI 61 Passo Fundo 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

14º LUCAS COLOMBI 97 Marau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

15º LUCAS MORESCO 8 Frederico Wesphalen 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

16º VICTOR HUGO HECK 3 Não Me Toque 0 0 0 0 9 0 11 0 0 0 20 0 20

17º MATEUS H. FERREIRA 98 Não Me Toque 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 18 0 18

18º JOÃO BATISTA 6 Ijui * 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

19º SARA DIEFNTHAELER 555 Não Me Toque 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

20º PEDRO MORAIS 3 Marau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º HENRIQUE ARAUJO 101 Passo Fundo/RS 25 20 0 0 20 25 20 20 16 0 146 0 146 Campeão
2º LUIZ HENRIQUE KONRAD 50 Panambi/RS 20 13 25 10 13 16 13 8 20 11 149 18 131 Vice Campeão
3º MIGUEL KRAMMES 14 Ibirubá/RS * 16 20 16 16 20 0 7 0 0 95 0 95

4º JARDEL CHARLES MENEZES 17 Ibirubá/RS 0 0 16 8 11 13 10 5 13 10 86 0 86

5º FELIPE MORAES 8 Marau 16 11 0 11 0 0 0 10 0 9 57 0 57

6º GUILHERME ZAPAROLI 16 Sananduva/RS * 25 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 57 0 57

7º FERNANDA KUBASKI 229 Santa Maria/RS 0 0 0 13 0 0 16 0 25 0 54 0 54

8º EDUARDO MARTELO 3 Casca 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 13 0 13 51 0 51

9º ELOI CAVALHEIRO JUNIOR 88 Santa Maria/RS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 50 0 50

10º TOBIAS YUNIS 60 El Soberbo 0 0 0 9 9 0 11 11 0 0 40 0 40

ATÉ 65cc
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11º LEONARDO MACHIAVELLI 7 Cruz Alta/RS 0 0 0 7 8 11 8 0 0 0 34 0 34

12º LUIZ FERNANDO RIBEIRO 6 Ibirubá/RS 0 0 11 6 7 10 0 0 0 0 34 0 34

13º FELIPE MIGLORINI 5 Marau 13 0 0 0 10 0 0 9 0 0 32 0 32

14º FRANRCHIESCO LUNARDI 911 Horizontina 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 25

15º GABRIEL DELLA FLORA 919 Santa Rosa/RS 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

16º ENZO LOPES 51 Lajeado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

17º MIGUEL GOBBI 78 Ibirubá/RS 0 0 13 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19

18º GABRIEL DAMBROS 59 Ijui 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 8 17 0 17

19º SABRINA TRES 53 Pinhal 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

20º HENRIQUE N. GROCHANKE 61 Ijui 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7

21º HEGUER DALBEM 770 Ibiraiaras 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 6

22º IGOR ORTIZ 19 Carazinho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 4

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º MAIARA BASSO 138 Gentil/RS 13 16 0 20 25 25 0 16 0 20 135 0 135 Campeão
2º JANAINA TODESCHINI 39 Chapeco/ SC 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25 100 0 100 Vice Campeão
3º MONICA WISNIEWSKI 21 Tenente Portela/RS 16 20 0 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 96 0 96

4º VANESA ANDOLHE 11 Santo Augusto 20 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 70

5º BRENDA MAGNI 109 Cruz Alta/RS 0 0 20 0 0 13 13 0 0 13 59 0 59

6º CAROLINA ZIMMERMANN 77 Três de Maio 11 13 0 13 0 0 0 20 0 0 57 0 57

7º FERNANDA KUBASKI 229 Santa Maria/RS 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 25 0 57 0 57

8º MICHELI KARINE SCHIMIDT 22 Três Passos /RS 0 0 0 8 16 16 0 0 0 16 56 0 56

9º MARIANA FRISCH MACHADO 1 Campo Bom/RS 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

10º LUANA C. CAZERIGUI 19 Carazinho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

11º MAIARA PERINI 70 Santa Rosa/Rs 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

12º MICHELI ANDRIGO 380 Marau/RS * 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

13º SANDRA REGINA ESPAGNOL 40 Ibiraiaras 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

14º NICOLE PERTONI 114 Três de Maio 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

15º SABRINA TRES 53 Pinhal 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

16º ARLETE GOETZ 88 São Paulo das Missões 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

17º TAIANY ZOTTIS 10 Passo Fundo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEMININA

CATEGORIA


